
 
  

Looking for some 

Platters? 
We got you covered!!! 

Great for Numerous Events 

MoJo Food Services 

Platters that Matter 
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Sandwich Platters 

Option of Open, Closed or Croissant Sandwiches  
No Heavily Processed Cheese or Meat 

We suggest 1 Sandwich Per Guest  

Served with a Variety of Squares, 2 pcs per Sandwich 

      Platter A.      (Egg, Tuna, and Ham Salad) 
                  (Egg, Lightly Shredded Tuna, Sliced Tomato,  Mayonnaise,  

                          Green Onions, Spices, and Leafy Greens) 

5000 / Tray (10 Sandwiches) 

9500 / Tray (20 Sandwiches) 
23000 / Tray (50 Sandwiches) 

     Platter B.          (Salami, Pepperoni, and Veggie) 
5500 / Tray (10 Sandwiches) 

10800 / Tray (20 Sandwiches) 
26500 / Tray (50 Sandwiches) 

      Platter C.             (BLT, Ham & Cheese, and Deli)  

6000 / Tray (10 Sandwiches) 

11600 / Tray (20 Sandwiches) 
28500 / Tray (50 Sandwiches) 

      Platter D. 
                   Choice of either Pulled Pork, Sloppy Joe, or Cheesesteak  

8000 / Tray (10 Sandwiches) 

15500 / Tray (20 Sandwiches) 
37500 / Tray (50 Sandwiches) 

Veggie Platter Includes Dip 

   Variety of Vegetables; Carrots, Broccoli, Cauliflower, 

Grape Tomatoes, and Snow-Peas   

 

Fruit Platter  Includes Dip 

   Variety of Fruit; Strawberries, Cantaloupe, Honey Dew, 

Grapes, and Watermelon.  

24.00 / 2 lbs Produce (Feeds 10) 
44.00 / 4 lbs Produce (Feeds 20) 
105.00 / 10 lbs Produce (Feeds 50) 
  

 

Meat, Cheese and Cracker Platter 

Choice of Either Pepperoni or Honey Garlic Pepperoni, Variety of 
Cheese; Marble, Mozza, and Cheddar, and of Crackers  
   3000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
    1lb Meat and 2lbs Cheese 

5800 / Tray, Feeds 20 
    2lbs Meat and 4lbs Cheese 

14000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
    5lbs Meat and 10lbs Cheese 
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Silver Edition Cheese Platter 
    Marble, cheddar and Mozza Cheese  

1600 / Tray, Feeds 10 
3200 / Tray, Feeds 20 

8000 / Tray, Feeds 50 

 

Diamond Edition Cheese Platter 

        Gouda, Asiago, Provolone, Brie, and Camembert Cheese  

55.00 / Tray, Feeds 25 

11000 / Tray, Feeds 50 

Pickle Platter 

       Sweet MoJo Pickles, Dill Pickles, Pickled Onions, Pickled Olives, Pickled Jalapeno  

42¼ / Tray, Feeds 25 

84½ / Tray, Feeds 50 

Dessert Squares (Suggested 3 Squares per Guest) 

Variety of Homemade Squares; Rocky Road (Marshmallow Butterscotch), Date, Lemon, 
Macaroon, and Nanaimo 

Small Platter 25 pieces (23.75 / Tray, Feeds Appx. 8 People) 
Medium Platter 50 pieces (47.50 / Tray, feeds Appx. 16 People) 
Large Platter 80 pieces (7200 / Tray, feeds Appx. 25 People) 
Corporate Platter 160 pieces (13600 / Tray, feeds Appx. 50 People) 

 
Rental of Consumables  

(Provides 10 Sets) 
Chairs $37.50 / Set  
Cutlery $22.50 / Set  

Plates $10.00 / Set  
Cups $10.00 / Set 
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Surprise Dips 

Add one or two to your Meal 

**Served with Choice of either Crackers or Variety of Vegetables or Tortilla Chips 

Layered Seafood Dip** 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 
42½ / Dish, Feeds 25 

A creamy base layered with Cocktail Sauce, Bell Pepper, Green Onion, Tomato, 
Crab, Shrimp, and Italian Cheese.  
 

Pepperoni Pizza Dip 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 
42½ / Dish, Feeds 25 

 Seasoned Marinara Base Layered with Variety of Cheese; Mozzarella, Gouda, 
Parmesan, Provolone, Cheddar, and Pepperoni; Two Ways. 

Served with Flat Bread  

 
Dill Benedictine Dip** 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 

42½ / Dish, Feeds 25 
 A Creamy Cucumber Dip with Red Onion, Dill, and Spices. 

 
Caramel Apple Dip 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 

42½ / Dish, Feeds 25 
 Creamy Brown Sugar Base Layered with Caramel, 
Skor, Chocolate, Candy Covered Chocolates 
 Served with Sliced Apples, and Graham Crackers 

 
Cowboy Caviar** 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 

42½ / Dish, Feeds 25 
 Healthy mix of Tomato, Avocado, Red Onion, Black-
Beans, Black-Eyed Peas, Corn, Bell Pepper, Jalapeno 
Pepper, and Cilantro. 

 
Spinach Dip 1600 / Dish, Feeds 10 

37½ / Dish, Feeds 25 
Creamy Spinach Dip Served with Sourdough Bread 

 
S’mores Dip 2100 / Dish, Feeds 10 

5000 / Dish, Feeds 25 
Creamy Marshmallow Base, Layered with Milk Chocolate, 

and Graham Crackers. Served with Graham Crackers and Variety of Fruit 

 
Lasagna Dip 21¾ / Dish, Feeds 10 

51¾ / Dish, Feeds 25 
Italian Gravy Bolognese Layered with Parmesan Bechamel Sauce, 

Ricotta and Italian Cheese. Served with Lasagna Chips 

 
BLT Dip** 19½ / Dish, Feeds 10 

46¼ / Dish, Feeds 25  
A Creamy Base Layered with Crispy Bacon, Romaine Lettuce, Diced Tomato, and Green Onions 

  
 

7 Layer Dip** 19¾ / Dish, Feeds 10 

47¾ / Dish, Feeds 25  
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 Salsa Base Layered with Beans, a Creamy Centre, Guacamole, Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Olives, Tomatos, and 
Green Onions.  

 
Peanut Butter Cup Cheesecake Dip 21¾ / Dish, Feeds 10 

51¾ / Dish, Feeds 25  
Creamy Peanut Butter Base, Layered with Whip Cream, Peanut Butter 
Cups, and Chocolate Syrup. Served with Variety of Graham Crackers 
and Variety of Fruit 

 
Reuben Dip 21¾ / Dish, Feeds 10 

51¾ / Dish, Feeds 25  
A Creamy Base with Corned Beef, Swiss Cheese, Sauerkraut, 
and Thousand Island Dressing 
 Served with Rye Bread and Wholegrain Crackers. 
 
 

Beef Enchilada Dip** 2100 / Dish, Feeds 10 

5000 / Dish, Feeds 25  
 Beefy Base Layered with  Corn, Green Chiles, Refried Beans, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese. 

 
Southwest Dip** 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 

42½ / Dish, Feeds 25  
A Creamy Base Layered with Corn, Black-Beans, Cheddar Cheese and Green Onions. 

 
Caramelized Onion, Bacon, and Gruyere Dip 19½ / Dish, Feeds 10 

46¼ / Dish, Feeds 25  
A Creamy Base Layered with Crispy Bacon, Gruyere Cheese, Sherry, and Sweet Sauteed Onions. 

Served with Apple Slices, Bread, and Variety of Crackers. 
 

Million Dollar Dip** 23¼ / Dish, Feeds 10 

 55½ / Dish, Feeds 25  
A Creamy Base Layered with Toasted Slivered Almonds, Crispy Bacon, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese and Green Onions 

Served with Tortilla Chips  

 
Club Sandwich Dip 21¾ / Dish, Feeds 10 

51¾ / Dish, Feeds 25  
A Creamy Base Layered with Crispy Bacon, Turkey, Ham, 
Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese, Lettuce and Tomato 

Served with Tortilla Chips, Variety of Crackers and 
Veggies. 

 

Taco 1800 / Dish, Feeds 10 

42½ / Dish, Feeds 25  
Rich and Creamy Taco-Seasoned Base Layered with Olives, 
Jalapenos, Tomato, Lettuce, Bell Pepper and Green Onions. 

Served with Tortilla Chips 
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Charcuterie Boards  
Add one or two to compliment your Meal  

Simple  7500 each, Serves 10 
15000 each, Serves 20 

Garlic Sausage, Spicy Italian Sausage, Salami, Pepperoni, Marble Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, and 
Mozza Cheese   

Silver Platter  93¾  each, Serves 10  
   15000 each, Serves 20  

Summer Sausage, Prosciutto, Peanuts, Raspberries, Grapes, Sweet MoJo Pickles, Dill Pickles,  Breadsticks, 
Orange Marmalade, Hummus, Olives, Camembert, Pepper Jack Cheese, Dried Apricots, and  Melba Toast  

 

Fruicuterie  112½ / each, Serves 10 

   15000 / each, Serves 20  

Bleu Cheese, Goat Cheese, Brie, Kiwi, Mango, Grape, Cherry, Fig, Peach, Apricot, 
Plum,  Watermelon, Cantaloupe, Strawberry, Blackberry, and Raspberry  

Presidential Cheese Board  32400 each, Serves 30 

Baguettes, Gruyere, Sharp Cheddar, Roquefort, Grapes, Bartlett Pear, Honeycrisp Apple, Dried  Figs, Butter, 
Marcona Almonds, Raspberry Jam, Sour Cherry Preserves, Local Honey, Water Crackers, Thinly  Sliced Roast Beef, 
Prosciutto, and Salami  

Summer Charcuterie Snack Board  13800 each, Serves 10 
     27600 each, Serves 20  

Crostini, Brie, Gruyere, Sharp Cheddar, Pecorino Cheeses, Watermelon, Strawberries, Kiwi,  Grapes, Dried 
Apricot, Dried Apple, Dried Mango, Dried Grapes, Water Crackers, Sea Salt Crackers, Vinta  Crackers, Rosemary 
Crackers, Breadsticks, Caperberries, Roasted Pepper Bruschetta, Olives, Prosciutto,  and Salami  

Winter Cheese Board  13800 each, Serves 10 
    27600 each, Serves 20  

Brie, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, Port Salut, Aged Cheddar, Monterey Jack, Breadsticks, Rosemary  Crackers, 
Apples, Kumquats, Persimmons, Clementines, and Pistachios  

Sweet and Salty Fruicuterie  7800 each, Serves 10 
     15600 each, Serves 20  

Green and Red Grapes, Strawberries, Blueberries, Apples, Dried Apricots, Golden and Thompson Raisins, 
Gingerbread, Salted Caramels, Homemade Fruit Preserves, Prosciutto, Salami, Pepperoni, Cream  Cheese, Brie 
Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Olives, Salt Roasted Almonds, Crackers 

 
Midwest  8100 each, Serves 10 
  16200 each, Serves 20  
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Dijon Mustard, Red Pepper Jelly, Dill Dip, Fresh Veggies, Black Olives, Grapes, Cocktail Sausages, 
Mini  Cheeseballs, Ham, Mozza Cheese, Cheese Curds, Ritz Crackers, Candied Pecans, Edible Flowers, and 
Sliced  Baguette  
 
 
 

SALAD CHOICES   

Add Crispy or Grilled Chicken for $3.00 
Add Garlic Toast/Bread +100

per 

 
Caesar Salad (Priced as a Side Dish) 

Dressing on the Side 

500 per Guest 

2500 / Tray, Feeds 10 

4500 / Tray, Feeds 20 
112½ / Tray, Feeds 50 

 

GARDEN SALAD (Priced as a Side Dish) 
Romain, Tomato, Pepper, Onion, Carrot, and Cucumber. Variety/Choice of Dressings 

500 per Guest 
17½ / Tray, Feeds 10 
3500 / Tray, Feeds 20 

8000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

  

TACO SALAD (Priced as a main Meal) 
Romain, Tomato, Pepper, Onion, Olives, Kidney Beans, Mixed Cheese, Doritos, Taco Meat (Beef), and Trio Sauces.

 Meat on Side 

1000 per Guest 

8000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
16000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

37500 / Tray, Feeds 50 
  

APPLE CHICKEN PECAN  SALAD (Priced as a main Meal) 
Field Greens, Grilled Chicken, Candied Pecans, Tomato, Red Onion, Blue Cheese, and Sliced Apple. House Dressing 

1200 per Guest 

10000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
20000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

45000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
  

BLTC SALAD (Priced as a main Meal) 
Lettuce, Bacon, Tomato, Grilled Chicken, and a Mayo-Based Dressing 

1200 per Guest 

10000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
20000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

45000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

STRAWBERRY SPINACH SALAD (Priced as a Side Dish) 
5½ per Guest 
5500 / Tray, Feeds 10 
10500 / Tray, Feeds 20 

26000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
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GREEK SALAD (Priced as a Side Dish) 
Cucumber, Bell Pepper, Cherry Tomato, Feta Cheese, Red Onion, Black and Green Olives, Vinaigrette 

500 per Guest 

3000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
6000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

137½ / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

 

POTATO SALAD (Priced as a Side Dish) 
Classic Potato Salad: Potato, Mustard, Mayo, etc.  

500 per Guest 

2000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
3900 / Tray, Feeds 20 

9000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 
 

CHEF SALAD (Priced as a Main Meal) 

Field Greens, Hard-Boiled Eggs, Bacon, Swiss Cheese, Ham, Pepperoni, Salami, Chicken, Cucumber, Tomato, and 
Croutons. 1300 per Guest 

12000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
22000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

55000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

 

SOUTHWEST SALAD (Priced as a Main Meal) 

Seasoned Chicken, Corn, Black Beans, Avocado, Cheddar Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese,  Quinoa, Romain Lettuce, Tomatos, 

and Green Onions. Lime Vinaigrette  

1200 per Guest 
12000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
22000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

55000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

JAPANESE CABBAGE SALAD (Priced as a Main Meal) 

Candied Almonds, Sesame Seeds, Cabbage, Bean Sprouts, Green Onions, Sunflower Seeds, Ramen Noodles, Crispy 
Fried Noodles 

1100 per Guest 

11000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
20000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

50000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 
BLT Pasta (Priced as a Main Meal) 

Rotini Pasta, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese, Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Avocado, Red Onion, and a Mayo-Based Dressing 
1200 per Guest 
12000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
22000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

55000 / Tray, Feeds 50 
 
Marinated Vegetables (Priced as a Side Dish) 

Carrots, Celery, Cucumbers, Broccoli, Cauliflower, Tomato, Red Onion and a Herbed Vinaigrette 

2000 / Tray, Feeds 10 

4000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

87½ / Tray, Feeds 50 
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Pasta (Priced as a Side Dish) 

Rotini Pasta, Tomato, Cucumber, Feta Cheese, Celery, Bell Pepper, Summer Sausage, and Herbed Dressing 

3000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
6000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

137½ / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

Corn Salad (Priced as a Side Dish) 
Corn, Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Pepper, and Herbed Dressing 

2000 / Tray, Feeds 10 

4000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

87½ / Tray, Feeds 50 

 
Seven Layer (Priced as a Side Dish) 

Romaine Lettuce, Bacon, Cheddar and Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato, Green Peas, Cauliflower, Celery, Red Onion, and a 

Mayo-Based Dressing 

3000 / Tray, Feeds 10 
6000 / Tray, Feeds 20 

137½ / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

Broccoli (Priced as a Side Dish) 
 Broccoli, Dried Cranberries, Bacon Bits, Sunflower Seeds, and a Mayo-Based Dressing 

27½ / Tray, Feeds 10 
5500 / Tray, Feeds 20 

132½ / Tray, Feeds 50 
 

 

 
Ambrosia (Priced as a Side Dish) 
 Marshmallows, Pineapple, Oranges, Maraschino Cherries, Whipped Cream, and Mayonnaise 

1900 / Tray, Feeds 10 

3800 / Tray, Feeds 20 

9000 / Tray, Feeds 50 

 
 
Free delivery to the location for services located at Parkland Funeral Services, Manly Hall, Carvel Hall, Stony Plain Hall, 
MoJo’s,  Onoway Community Hall, Blueberry Community Hall, Westland Park Community League, etc. Please inquire for 
Availability. If the service is outside of range from our place of work, possible charge of $1.00/km. Our location is 53310 Hwy 
43, Parkland County, Alberta 


